MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
MANUAL RANGING

CATII h‘IE ]
CAT IV @
==

Model M3900 M8308B M830BZ M832 M838 MAS830 MAS830B MAS830L
Page 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38
Safety Rating CAT 111000V CAT Il 600V CAT Il 600V CAT Il 600V CAT Il 600V
Display Counts 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off

True RMS
DC Voltage 1000V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
AC Voltage 750V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
DC Current 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
AC Current 10A
Resistance 20MQ 2MQ 2MQ 2MQ 2MQ 2MQ 2MQ 2MQ
Capacitance
Frequency
Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature -20~1370°C

Battery Test

Diode ° ° ° ° . . . .
Continuity ° . . . ° °
Display Backlight °
Work Light .
Data Hold ° .
NCV
Inductance
hFE Transistor . . ° ° °
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement
Peak Measurement
DWELL Test
TACH Test
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DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
MANUAL RANGING

MASTECH® |

FAST

SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il

CAT IV

Model MAS838

Page 39
Safety Rating

Display Counts 2000
Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS

DC Voltage 600V
AC Voltage 600V
DC Current 10A
AC Current
Resistance 2MQ
Capacitance

Frequency

Duty Cycle

Type K Temparature -20~1000°C

Battery Test
Diode .
Continuity °
Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold .
NCV
Inductance
hFE Transistor
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement
Peak Measurement
DWELL Test
TACH Test

MS8233A
40

2000

600V
600V
10A

2MQ

MS8233B  MS8233C MsS8238
41 42 43
2000 2000 2000
600V 600V 600V
600V 600V 600V
10A 10A 10A
2MQ 2MQ 2MQ
-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F

L]
L] L] [ ]
L] L] (]
L] L]
[ ] [ ]
(] (]
5

MS8261 MS8264 MS8269
44 45 46
CAT 111000V CAT II 1000V CAT Il 1000V
2000 2000 2000
[ ) [ ) [
1000V 1000V 1000V
750V 750V 750V
10A 10A 10A
10A 10A 10A
200MQ 200MQ 20MQ
20pF 20pF 20pF
20kHz
-20~1000°C  -20~1000°C
[ ) [ ) [
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ) [ )
[ ) [ ) [ ]
20H
[ ) [ ) [ ]
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
MANUAL RANGING

CAT Il
CAT IV
Model MS8301A MS8301B MS8321A MS8321D MS8360C MS8360E MY60
Page 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54
Safety Rating CAT Il 1000V CAT 11 1000V CAT Il 1000V
Display Counts 2000 4000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Auto Ranging . °
Auto Power Off . . . ° . . . °
True RMS
DC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 1000V 600V 600V 1000V 1000V
AC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 750V 600V 600V 700V 700V
DC Current 10A 10A 20A 10A 10A 10A 10A
AC Current 10A 10A 10A 20A 10A 10A 10A 10A
Resistance 2MQ 40MQ 20MQ 20MQ 200MQ 200MQ 200MQ 200MQ
Capacitance T00pF 200pF 200uF 100pF
Frequency 10kHz 20kHz
Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature -4~1832°F _?2:112??20:'?
Battery Test °
Diode ° ° ° ° . . . .
Continuity ° ° o . . ° ° °
Display Backlight ° ° .
Work Light .
Data Hold ° . ° ° ° . . °
NCV ° ° °
Inductance 20H
hFE Transistor . . ° °
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN

MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement
Peak Measurement
DWELL Test
TACH Test
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DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
MANUAL RANGING

MASTECH® |

FAST SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il
CAT IV
Model MY 62
Page 55
Safety Rating CAT 111000V
Display Counts 2000
Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off .
True RMS
DC Voltage 1000V
AC Voltage 750V
DC Current 10A
AC Current 10A
Resistance 200MQ
Capacitance 100pF
Frequency
Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature -20~1000°C
Battery Test
Diode .
Continuity .

Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold

NCV
Inductance
hFE Transistor
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG

Relative Measurement

Peak Measurement

DWELL Test
TACH Test

MY63
56

CAT Il 1000V

2000

1000V
750V
10A
10A
200MQ
100uF
2kHz

MY 64
57

CAT 11 1000V

2000

1000V
750V
10A
10A
200MQ
100pF
20kH

-20~1000°C

MY65
58

CAT 11 1000V

20000

1000V
700V
10A
10A
200MQ
100F
20kHz

MY70
59

2000

600V
600V
10A
10A
200MQ

MY74
60

2000

600V
600V
10A
10A
200MQ
100pF
20kHz

-20~1000°C

www.mastech-group.com

MY75
61

20000

600V
600V
10A
10A
200MQ
200nF
20kHz




MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
AUTO RANGING

NEW
CAT Il
CAT IV

Model MS820L MS8217 MS8221C MS8233D MS8233E MS8238H MS8239C
Page 62 63 64 65 66 67 68
Safety Rating CAT Il 600V CAT 111000V CAT Il 600V CAT Il 600V
Display Counts 2000 4000 2000 2000 2000 4000 4000
Auto Ranging . . . . ° .
Auto Power Off . . . . . . .
True RMS °
DC Voltage 500V 1000V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
AC Voltage 500V 1000V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
DC Current 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
AC Current 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
Resistance 200MQ 40MQ 20MQ 20MQ 20MQ 40MQ 40MQ
Capacitance 100pF 1000pF 100pF
Frequency 100kHz 400Hz 20kHz 10kHz
Duty Cycle °
Type K Temparature -55~1000°C  -20~1000°C _?2:112;2(2;(: -?2:11803?20"::(: -?2:1129?20:;:(:
Battery Test .
Diode ° ° . . . .
Continuity . . . . . ° .
Display Backlight ° ° .
Work Light
Data Hold . ° ° ° . °
NCV . . °
Inductance
hFE Transistor .
Dual Display
MAX ° °
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement °
Peak Measurement
Low Pass Filter
AC/DC Current (For Clamp)
Low Impedance
Bar Graph
Interface Wireless
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DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
AUTO RANGING

MASTECH

‘ FAST SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il

CAT IV

Model

Page
Safety Rating

Display Counts
Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS
DC Voltage
AC Voltage
DC Current
AC Current
Resistance
Capacitance
Frequency

Duty Cycle

Type K Temparature

Battery Test
Diode
Continuity
Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold
NCV
Inductance
hFE Transistor
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG

Relative Measurement

Peak Measurement

Low Pass Filter

Sound & Light Warning

Low Impedance
Bar Graph

Interface

MS8250A
69

CAT IV 600V

4000
o

600V
600V
10A
10A
40MQ
100pF
5MHz

MS8250D
70

CAT IV 600V

6600

°

.

°
1000V
1000V

10A
10A
66MQ
66mF
66MHz

USB

MS8251A
71

CAT IV 600V

6600
°

1000V
1000V
10A
10A
66MQ
66mF
66MHz

0~1000°C
32~1832°F

MS8251B
72

CAT IV 600V

6600

°

.

°
1000V
1000V

10A

10A
66MQ
66mF
10kHz

0~1000°C
32~1832°F

MS8268 MS8301D MS8332C
73 74 75
CAT 11 1000V
4000 6000 4000
. . .
. . .
1000V 600V 600V
750V 600V 600V
10A 400mA
10A 400mA
40MQ 10MQ 40MQ
200uF 100pF
200kHz 3kHz 5MHz
. . .
. .
[ ] [ ] [ ]
. . .
. . .
[ ] [ ]
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
AUTO RANGING

CAT Il
CAT IV
Model MS8340A MS8360F MS8360G MS8361D MY 68 MY78
Page 76 77 78 79 80 81
Safety Rating CAT Il 1000V CAT Il 1000V
Display Counts 6000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
Auto Ranging . . . . ° .
Auto Power Off . . ° . . °
True RMS °
DC Voltage 1000V 600V 600V 600V 1000V 600V
AC Voltage 750V 600V 600V 600V 700V 600V
DC Current 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
AC Current 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
Resistance 60MQ 40MQ 40MQ 40MQ 40MQ 40MQ
Capacitance 400pF 200uF 4000pF 99.99mF 200uF 200uF
Frequency 10MHz 10MHz 10MHz 10kHz 100kHz 200kHz
Duty Cycle ° . ° ° °
Type K Temparature _1ON7OO:C _20~1OOO°°C
14~1292°F -4~1832°F
Battery Test
Diode ° ° . . . .
Continuity . ° . . ° .
Display Backlight ° ° . .
Work Light
Data Hold . . ° ° . .
NCV . . .
Inductance
hFE Transistor . . .
Dual Display
MAX
MAX/MIN ° °
MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement . . . . °
Peak Measurement
Low Pass Filter .
AC/DC Current (For Clamp) .
Low Impedance
Bar Graph °
Interface Wireless
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MASTEQCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
POCKET/PEN TYPE

CAT Il
CAT IV
Model M300 M320 MS8333A MS8211 MS8211D MS8212A MS8223A
Page 82 83 84 85 86 87 88
Safety Rating Sl DO SATlICIoIN CAT Il 600V CAT Il 600V
Display Counts 2000 4000 6000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Auto Ranging . . . . . .
Auto Power Off ° ° ° ° ° °
True RMS °
DC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
AC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
DC Current 200mA 400mA 600mA 200mA 200mA 200mA
AC Current 400mA 600mMA 200mA 200mA 200mA
Resistance 20MQ 40MQ 60MQ 20MQ 20MQ 20MQ 20MQ
Capacitance 100uF 600uF
Frequency 100kHz 10kHz
Duty Cycle °

Type K Temparature

Battery Test °
Diode ° ° . . . . .
Continuity . . . . . ° .
Display Backlight °
Work Light .
Data Hold ° ° ° ° . °
NCV . . ° .
Inductance

hFE Transistor
Dual Display
MAX ° . ° °
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement

Peak Measurement

DWELL Test

TACH Test
Logic Level Test . . .
Retractable Tip . °
Double Molding . .
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL MULTIMETERS

BENCH TYPE
CAT Il
CAT IV
Model MS6100 MS8040 MS8050
Page 89 Q0 91
Safety Rating CAT I 1000V CAT Il 1000V
Display Counts 22000 22000 53000
Auto Ranging . . °
Auto Power Off . °
True RMS ° °
DC Voltage 1000V 1000V
AC Voltage 750V 1000V
DC Current 10A 10A
AC Current 10A 10A
Resistance 200MQ 50MQ
Capacitance 20mF 5000uF
Frequency 1300MHz
Logic Frequency 220MHz 2MHz
Linear Frequency 100kHz 200kHz
Duty Cycle . °
OSC. Out T0MHz
Type K Temparature -_?2’2:123330222
Diode . .
hFE Transistor
Continuity ° °
Backlight ° .
Data Hold ° ° °
MAX/MIN/AVG MAX/MIN .
Relative Measurement . . °
Peak Measurement .
Low Pass Filter . °
Bar Graph °
DC Current (For Clamp) 220/2200A
AC Current (For Clamp) 220/2200A
ADP measurement
Data Logging 30 Groups
Analysis Software .
Interface USB USB
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DIGITAL MULTIMETERS

SPECIAL APPLICATION

MASTECH® |

FAST SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il

CAT IV

Model

Page
Safety Rating

Display Counts
Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS
DCI/AC Voltage
DC/AC Current
Resistance
Capacitance
Frequency
Duty Cycle
Diode

Type K Temparature

Continuity
Display Backlight
Data Hold
NCV
hFE Transistor
MAX
MAX/MIN
MAX/MIN/AVG
Relative Measurement
Low Pass Filter
Insulation Test
DAR/PI
Relative Humidity
Sound level

Luminosity

Environment Temperature

Cable Check
Sound & Light Warning
Data Logging
Interface

DWELL/TACH Test

MS5208
92

CAT IV 600V

6600

.

°

.

1000V/750V
400mA/400mA

66MQ
66mF
10kHz

.

-30~1300°C
-22~2372°F

o
°
°
1000V/2GQ

100 Groups

MS8209
93

4000

600V/600V
10A/10A
40MQ
200uF
200kHz
.

-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F

30~90%
35~100dB
40000Lux

MS8229
94

4000

1000V/750V
10A0A
40MQ
100pF
200kHz

-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F

20~95%
40~100dB

4000/40000Lux
0~40°C/32~104°F

13

MS8236 MS8239D
95 96
2000 2000
L] L]

L] L]
600V/600V 600V/600V
10A/10A 10A/10A
20MQ 40MQ
° L]

° L]

° L]

L] L]

°
o .
RJ11/RJ45/Tone

MS8265
97

CAT Il 1000V

20000

1000V/750V
10A10A
200MQ
200uF
20kHz
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS

AC CURRENT
CAT I NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW
= [ [}
CAT IV a E H
Model MS2037A MS2037B MS2037C MS2137A MS2137B
Page 99 100 101 102 103
Safety Rating
Display Counts 4000 4000 6000 4000 6000
Jaw Size d26mm d26mm d26mm Dd26mm d26mm
1.0" 1.0" 1.0" 1.0" 1.0"
Auto Ranging . . . . .
Auto Power Off . . ° . .
True RMS ° ° ° . °
DC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
AC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
DC Current 600A 600A
AC Current 600A 600A 600A 600A 600A
Resistance 40MQ 40MQ 60MQ 40MQ 60MQ
Capacitance 60mF 60mF
Frequency 60MHz 60MHz
Duty Cycle 1~99% 1~99%
el | e e
Diode . . ° . .
Continuity . . . ° .
Display Backlight ° ° . .
Work Light ° ° ° .
Data Hold ° ° . ° °
NCV . ° . . .

MAX/MIN
Relative Measurement
Bar Graph
Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug)
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance
Dual Display
Infrared Temperature

Interface

www.mastech-group.com 14




DIGITAL CLAMP METERS

AC CURRENT

MASTECH® |

FAST SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il

CAT IV

Model

Page
Safety Rating
Display Counts

Jaw Size

Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS
DC Voltage
AC Voltage
DC Current
AC Current
Resistance
Capacitance
Frequency

Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature

Diode
Continuity
Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold
NCV
MAX/MIN
Relative Measurement
Bar Graph
Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug)
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance
Dual Display
Infrared Temperature

Interface

J

M266
104

CAT 11 1000V

2000

d50mm
2.0"

1000V
750V

1000A
20kQ

2000MQ

M266C
105

CAT 11 1000V

2000

d50mm
2.0"

1000V
750V

1000A
20MQ

0~750°C
32~1382°F

2000MQ

M266F
106

CAT 11 1000V

2000

d50mm
2.0"

1000V
750V

1000A
2MQ

2kHz

2000MQ

15

MS2000G
107

CAT Il 1000V

2000

d55mm
2.2“

1000V
750V

2000A
2MQ

20kHz

0~750°C
32~1382°F

MS2001 MS2001C MS2001F

108 109 10
CAT Il 1000V CAT Il 1000V
CAT IV 600V
2000 2000 2000
d42mm d42mm d42mm
1.7II 1.7II 1.7II

1000V 1000V 1000V

750V 750V 750V

1000A 1000A 1000A

2000Q 2000Q 2000Q

2kHz

-40~750°C
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS

A - - 4 o T
CAT Il
CAT IV
Model MS2008B MS2009A MS2009C MS2025A MS2025C MS2026R MS2028A
Page m n2 13 n4 ns 16 17

el [Reitlig CAT IV 600V CAT IV 600V

Display Counts 4000 2000 6000 6000 6600 6000 2000
Jaw Size d26mm d26mm d26mm Dd40mm D40mm D40mm d26mm
1.0" 1.0" 1.0" 1.6" 1.6" 1.6" 1.0"
Auto Ranging . . . . . . .
Auto Power Off . . . . ° ° .
True RMS ° ° . °
DC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 1000V 1000V 1000V 600V
AC Voltage 600V 600V 600V 750V 750V 750V 600V
DC Current
AC Current 600A 600A 600A 10A T000A T000A 600A
Resistance 40MQ 20MQ 60MQ 60MQ 66MQ 60MQ 20MQ
Capacitance 100uF 60mF 100mF 66mF 4000pF
Frequency 100kHz 1kHz 10kHz 66MHz 10kHz
Duty Cycle . . ° °
Type K Temparature -20~750°C -?2::§§;;C _?2:11;):?29,0’:0
Diode ° ° ° . . . .
Continuity ° ° ° ° ° ° .
Display Backlight ° ° ° ° . . °
Work Light ° ° ° ° °
Data Hold . ° . ° ° . .
NCV . ° ° .
MAX/MIN MAX ° ° ° Max
Relative Measurement . . °
Bar Graph °

Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug)
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance
Dual Display .
Infrared Temperature

Interface
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MASTECH® |

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS

AC CURRENT

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
AC/DC CURRENT

FAST SELECTION CHARTS

CAT Il

CAT IV

Model

Page
Safety Rating
Display Counts

Jaw Size

Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS
DC Voltage
AC Voltage
DC Current
AC Current
Resistance
Capacitance
Frequency

Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature

Diode
Continuity
Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold
NCV
MAXI/MIN
Relative Measurement
Bar Graph
Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug)
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance
Dual Display
Infrared Temperature

Interface

MS2030 MS2030B
18 1o

2000 4000

d28mm ®28mm
1" 1"

600V 600V
600V 600V

400A 600A
2kQ 40MQ
100pF
10kHz

-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F

MS2033A
120

6000

Pd26mm
‘LO"

600V
600V

600A
10MQ

3kHz

17

MS2101
121

CAT Il 1000V

4000

d42mm
1.7“

1000V
750V
1000A
1000A
40MQ
100pF
100kHz

-40~750°C

-

MS2108
122

6000

600V
600V
600A
600A
66MQ
66mF
1kHz

www.mastech-group.com

MS2109A
123

6000

d26mm
‘I.Oll

600V
600V
600A
600A
60MQ
MS2109A
10MHz

-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F




MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
AC/DC CURRENT

CAT Il Lt
CAT IV
Model MS2125A MS2128 MS2128A MS2138 MS2138R MS2160
Page 124 125 126 127 128 129
Safety Rating CAT IV 600 CAT IV 600
Display Counts 6000 6600 4000 4000 4000 4000
Jaw Size D40mm d26mm Dd26mm d26mm d26mm D24mm
1.6" 1.0" 1.0" 1.0" 1.0" 09"
Auto Ranging . . . ° . .
Auto Power Off ° . . ° . °
True RMS ° ° ° .
DC Voltage 1000V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
AC Voltage 750V 600V 600V 600V 600V 600V
DC Current 1000A 600A 400A T000A T000A 80A
AC Current T000A 600A 400A T000A T000A 80A
Resistance 60MQ 66MQ 40MQ 40MQ 40MQ 40MQ
Capacitance 100mF 66mF 4000uF 4000uF 4000uF 40mF
Frequency 1000Hz 1000Hz 1000Hz 10kHz 10kHz 10kHz
Duty Cycle . ° . . ° .
Type K Temparature _?g:lggg,lc
Diode ° ° . . . .
Continuity . . . . ° °
Display Backlight ° ° ° ° . °
Work Light ° ° ° ° ° °
Data Hold . ° ° ° ° .
NCV ° °
MAX/MIN ° . °
Relative Measurement . . ° °
Bar Graph ° . .

Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug)
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance
Dual Display
Infrared Temperature

Interface
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MASTEQCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
LEAKGE POWER
' & : ?R i | f L .
CATII
CAT IV
Model MS2006B MS2016A MS2203 MS2205 MS2225A
Page 130 131 132 133 134

Safety Rating
Display Counts
Jaw Size

Auto Ranging
Auto Power Off
True RMS
DC Voltage
AC Voltage
DC Current
AC Current
Resistance
Capacitance
Frequency

Duty Cycle
Type K Temparature

Diode
Continuity
Display Backlight
Work Light
Data Hold
NCV
MAX/MIN
Relative Measurement
Bar Graph
Active Power
Apparent Power
Reactive Power
Power Factor
Active Energy
Harmonic Measurement
Data Logging

Interface

2000 4000 9999 6000 6000
D3Tmm @30mm Dd50mm Dd50mm Dd40mm
1.2" 1.2" 2.0" 2.0" 1.6"
° ° ° .
° . ° °
° ° . .
600V 1000V
600V 600V 600V 750V
60A 150A 1000A 1000A T000A
40MQ 60MQ
40mF 100mF
1000Hz 1000Hz 10kHz
°
-20~1000°C
-4~1832°F
. .
o (]
° . .
(]
° ° ° ° °
()
° ° °
°
°
600kW 600kW 750kW
600kVA 600kVA 750kVA
600kVAr 600kVAr 750k VAr
0.3~1 0.3~1 0.3~1
9999kWh
45~65Hz 45~65Hz
28 Groups 100 Groups
RS232 RS232 Wireless
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MASTELCH" | FASTSELECTION CHARTS

DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
SPECIAL APPLICATION

CAT Il
CAT IV
Model M9912 MS2015A MS2600 MS2601 MS3300
Page 135 136 137 138 139
Safety Rating CAT Il 1000V CAT Il 1000V CAT Il 1000V
Display Counts 3200 6000 4000 6000
Jaw Size Dd55MmM D40mm d12mm d12mm Dd55MmM
2.2" 1.6" 0.5" 0.5" 2.2"
Auto Ranging . . °
Auto Power Off . .
True RMS ° °
DC Voltage 750V 1000V 1000V 600V
AC Voltage 750V 750V 700V 600V
DC Current T000A T000A
AC Current T000A T000A 200A 200A T000A
Inrush Curremt
Resistance 30MQ 60MQ 40MQ 60MQ
Capacitance 100mF 40pF 60mF
Frequency 30kHz 10MHz 100kHz 60MHz
Duty Cycle ° °
Type K Temparature _?2:;‘505);(:
Diode . ° ° °
Continuity ° ° . .
Display Backlight ° ° ° .
Work Light . . .
Data Hold ° ° ° .
NCV ° °
MAX/MIN °
Relative Measurement °
Bar Graph
Insulation Test
DC Current (From Plug) 1000pA
Low Pass Filter
Low Impedance .

Dual Display
Infrared Temperature

Interface
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MS3302
140

CAT Il 600V

®28mm
'I.‘I n

400A



